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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/15    200/13    400/28

2 119217 Yasmin Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/11    200/10    399/21

3 100110 Maria Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 200/07    199/04    399/11

4 105095 Frederik Christensen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 199/13    199/09    398/22

5 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/13    199/06    398/19

6 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/11    199/09    397/20

7 124050 Simon Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/07    196/06    394/13

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2
1 119002 Daniel Lærke  Christiansen 17-011 Højby Skytteforening Sj. 199/09    199/10    398/19

2 121019 Asbjørn  Ingleby 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 200/10    198/07    398/17

3 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/04    200/07    397/11

4 122743 Jakob Hvidberg Pedersen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/07    198/11    395/18

5 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 197/04    197/08    394/12

6 122789 Caroline Rose Lykking 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/03    196/06    394/09

7 116929 Magnus  Guldager 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/03    196/05    391/08

8 107611 Mikkel  Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/07    195/05    390/12

9 122788 Nadia Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/04    194/02    389/06

10 124745 Thomas Matzen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 191/06    195/05    386/11

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3
1 127050 Peter  Schmidt 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 193/04    193/03    386/07

2 121017 Ella Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/04    189/02    381/06

3 125401 Zacharias  Jan Backhausen 17-429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 182/01    184/01    366/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 4
1 126089 Emilie Jensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04    191/03    385/07

2 127227 Louise Truelsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 189/04    193/03    382/07

3 126894 Rosa Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 177/01    184/00    361/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07    197/10    395/17

2 97864 Mathias Stigaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/06    195/11    392/17

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 118762 Tobias Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/06    199/08    396/14

2 105094 Katrine Christensen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 195/09    200/02    395/11

3 108564 Gustav Andersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/05    195/04    393/09

4 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/05    195/04    390/09

5 104923 Nikolaj Esbensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 193/05    191/04    384/09

6 126007 Oliver Birkendorf 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 190/03    189/02    379/05

7 126331 Alex Milton 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 181/00    182/00    363/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2
1 110414 Marius Christensen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 182/03    185/01    367/04

2 69410 Laura Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 177/02    180/01    357/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1
1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/12    200/11    400/23

2 75460 Line Sørensen 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 200/14    200/08    400/22

3 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08    200/11    398/19
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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1
1 69344 Signe Jensen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 194/04    193/02    387/06

2 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 190/06    193/03    383/09

3 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 188/00    194/04    382/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2
1 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 183/02    190/04    373/06

2 60330 Henning Sørensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 186/01    185/02    371/03

3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 183/02    182/02    365/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 174/00    179/06    353/06

2 60395 Jette Karlsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 179/01    163/00    342/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/09    199/11    399/20

2 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/09    199/10    398/19

3 58322 Kurt Petersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/09    199/06    397/15

4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 196/04    199/07    395/11

5 69461 Inge Rusbjerg 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 198/07    197/07    395/14

6 60318 Kaj Rasmussen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 192/02    194/02    386/04

7 60818 Jørgen Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 194/04    192/03    386/07

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2
1 106685 Ole Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06    197/07    392/13

2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 190/04    192/02    382/06

3 60775 Leif Gulholm 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 192/03    190/03    382/06

4 103541 Erik Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 189/03    191/01    380/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1
1 95724 John Helstrup 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 199/04    197/04    396/08

2 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/11    198/07    395/18

3 60400 Gitte Kjep Andersen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 193/03    194/04    387/07

4 58163 Susanne Jørgensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 191/05    195/04    386/09

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2
1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06    198/08    397/14

2 58192 Lisbeth Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 195/06    190/04    385/10

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 3
1 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/04    191/03    382/07

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/15

2 100110 Maria Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 200/07

3 105095 Frederik Christensen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 199/13

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/13

5 119217 Yasmin Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 199/11

6 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/11

7 124050 Simon Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 198/07

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 121019 Asbjørn  Ingleby 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 200/10

2 119002 Daniel Lærke  Christiansen 17-011 Højby Skytteforening Sj. 199/09

3 122789 Caroline Rose Lykking 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/03

4 122743 Jakob Hvidberg Pedersen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 197/07
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5 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 197/04

5 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/04

7 107611 Mikkel  Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/07

8 122788 Nadia Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/04

9 116929 Magnus  Guldager 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 195/03

10 124745 Thomas Matzen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 191/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 127050 Peter  Schmidt 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 193/04

2 121017 Ella Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/04

3 125401 Zacharias  Jan Backhausen 17-429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 182/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 4
1 126089 Emilie Jensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 194/04

2 127227 Louise Truelsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 189/04

3 126894 Rosa Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 177/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07

2 97864 Mathias Stigaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 108564 Gustav Andersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/05

2 118762 Tobias Dyrby Nielsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/06

3 105094 Katrine Christensen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 195/09

4 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/05

5 104923 Nikolaj Esbensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 193/05

6 126007 Oliver Birkendorf 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 190/03

7 126331 Alex Milton 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 181/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 110414 Marius Christensen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 182/03

2 69410 Laura Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 177/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1
1 75460 Line Sørensen 17-324 Havdrup/Solrød Skf. 200/14

2 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/12

3 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 1
1 69344 Signe Jensen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 194/04

2 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 190/06

3 61619 Marianne Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 188/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2
1 60330 Henning Sørensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 186/01

2 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 183/02

2 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 183/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3
1 60395 Jette Karlsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 179/01

2 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 174/00

3 58185 Michael Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 165/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/09

2 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/09
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3 58322 Kurt Petersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/09

4 69461 Inge Rusbjerg 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 198/07

5 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 196/04

6 60818 Jørgen Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 194/04

7 60318 Kaj Rasmussen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 192/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2
1 106685 Ole Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 195/06

2 60775 Leif Gulholm 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 192/03

3 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 190/04

4 103541 Erik Jensen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 189/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1
1 60856 Helle Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 199/05

2 95724 John Helstrup 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 199/04

3 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 197/11

4 60400 Gitte Kjep Andersen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 193/03

5 58163 Susanne Jørgensen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 191/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2
1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06

2 58192 Lisbeth Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 195/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 3
1 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/06    199/05    399/11

2 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/10    199/05    397/15

3 124050 Simon Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/03    199/11    395/14

4 100110 Maria Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/05    196/04    395/09

5 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/03    200/05    393/08

6 107611 Mikkel  Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/03    195/06    391/09

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2
1 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/10    200/07    399/17

2 124745 Thomas Matzen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/04    196/03    395/07

3 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/03    189/04    381/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3
1 127050 Peter  Schmidt 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/02    196/02    392/04

2 121017 Ella Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/02    192/04    379/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03    197/05    390/08

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 111879 Nicolai Aagaard 17-011 Højby Skytteforening Sj. 197/07    198/03    395/10

2 108564 Gustav Andersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/05    196/06    394/11

3 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/03    186/01    378/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2
1 69410 Laura Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 176/01    184/01    360/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/11    200/14    399/25

2 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/09    197/06    396/15
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Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 1
1 69344 Signe Jensen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 193/03    192/05    385/08

2 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 187/00    189/01    376/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2
1 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 172/02    182/01    354/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3
1 61612 Poul Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 182/01    185/01    367/02

2 60330 Henning Sørensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 174/00    180/01    354/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 58322 Kurt Petersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/08    200/06    398/14

2 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/01    200/04    397/05

3 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/08    199/05    397/13

4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 200/04    196/04    396/08

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 192/03    194/03    386/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1
1 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/03    196/03    394/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2
1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07    200/09    400/16

2 126615 Louise Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/02    196/06    393/08

3 95283 Laila B. Larsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 197/06    195/02    392/08

4 119003 Kim Christensen 17-011 Højby Skytteforening Sj. 195/03    196/01    391/04

5 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/05    194/03    387/08

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 200/06

2 100110 Maria Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 199/05

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/10

4 107611 Mikkel  Schiødt 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 196/03

4 124050 Simon Pradel 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/03

6 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/10

2 124745 Thomas Matzen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/04

3 114504 Laurine Wolmer Petersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 127050 Peter  Schmidt 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/02

2 121017 Ella Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 103952 Mads Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 108564 Gustav Andersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/05

2 111879 Nicolai Aagaard 17-011 Højby Skytteforening Sj. 197/07

3 117233 Zenia Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
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1 69410 Laura Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 176/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 199/11

2 57425 Dennis Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/09

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 1
1 69344 Signe Jensen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 193/03

2 28084 Bjarne Veile 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 187/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2
1 69431 Karsten Graversen 17-318 Fløng-Hedehusene Skf. 172/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3
1 61612 Poul Lamhauge 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 182/01

2 60330 Henning Sørensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 174/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard 17-321 Greve Skf. 200/04

2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/08

2 58322 Kurt Petersen 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/08

4 57419 Lars Lund 17-037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 192/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1
1 60856 Helle Jensen 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 198/06

2 76186 Ken Poulsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 198/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2
1 76102 Kennie Jacobsen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07

2 95283 Laila B. Larsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 197/06

3 126615 Louise Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 197/02

4 119003 Kim Christensen 17-011 Højby Skytteforening Sj. 195/03

5 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/05

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn
1 122285 Izabella  Duracova 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 257/86    256/82    513/168

2 121625 Niklas Ipsen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 216/67    214/76    430/143

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior
1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 284/96    281/93    565/189

2 99785 Patrik Ibsen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 270/91    277/93    547/184

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 1
1 101390 Peter Nielsen 23-033 Strøby Skytteforening 273/92    278/90    551/182

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 2
1 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 277/95    276/92    553/187

2 56698 John Sørensen 23-033 Strøby Skytteforening 273/90    269/86    542/176

3 55920 Lars Jensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 260/79    273/93    533/172

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 3
1 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 248/86    265/86    513/172

2 117503 Frank Harsanyi 23-033 Strøby Skytteforening 248/77    255/83    503/160

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 4
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1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 245/79    242/86    487/165

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd - 1
1 57506 Uffe Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 276/91    267/86    543/177

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd - 1
1 119737 Steen Weihe 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 283/91    281/94    564/185

2 59191 Heidi Fyhr Jørgensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 256/91    272/88    528/179

3 96397 Jesper Lund 17-429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 250/87    239/87    489/174

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd - 2
1 119568 Aleksander Duracov 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 247/90    254/86    501/176

2 127941 Jonas Jensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 256/89    244/81    500/170

3 126026 Susanne Lund 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 235/84    240/76    475/160

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Børn
1 122285 Izabella  Duracova 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 257/86

2 121625 Niklas Ipsen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 216/67

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Junior
1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 284/96

2 99785 Patrik Ibsen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 270/91

3 115896 Emil Strandgaard 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 242/81

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG 1 Hånd
1 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 248/87

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 1
1 60615 Johnny Hvidtfeldt 17-302 Gundsølille SG&I 280/92

2 57192 Lars Jensen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 273/96

3 101390 Peter Nielsen 23-033 Strøby Skytteforening 273/92

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 2
1 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 277/95

2 56698 John Sørensen 23-033 Strøby Skytteforening 273/90

3 58177 Ole Hansen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 263/87

4 55920 Lars Jensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 260/79

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 3
1 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 248/86

2 117503 Frank Harsanyi 23-033 Strøby Skytteforening 248/77

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 4
1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe 17-321 Greve Skf. 245/79

2 124312 Henrik  Jørgensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 242/85

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd - 1
1 57506 Uffe Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 276/91

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd - 2
1 60511 Jørgen Jacobsen 17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf. 262/84

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd - 1
1 119737 Steen Weihe 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 283/91

2 81407 Christa Rassow 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 262/86

3 68245 Jim Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 261/90

4 59191 Heidi Fyhr Jørgensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 256/91
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5 96397 Jesper Lund 17-429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 250/87

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd - 2
1 127941 Jonas Jensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 256/89

2 119568 Aleksander Duracov 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 247/90

3 126026 Susanne Lund 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 235/84

4 91902 Henrik Wrang Güsmer-Riggelsen 17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening 225/71

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn
1 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 284/94    294/99    578/193

2 122285 Izabella  Duracova 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 261/93    266/83    527/176

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior
1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 287/99    290/97    577/196

2 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 272/91    276/90    548/181

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 1
1 57192 Lars Jensen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 280/96    283/94    563/190

2 55920 Lars Jensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 267/88    272/86    539/174

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 2
1 58179 Ole Hardon 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 271/92    265/89    536/181

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 3
1 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 274/92    268/92    542/184

2 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 262/89    269/86    531/175

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd
1 57506 Uffe Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 275/91    276/92    551/183

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd
1 81478 Randi Johansen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 279/92    277/94    556/186

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab FRI
1 103737 Kristina Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 265/88    240/81    505/169

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Børn
1 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 284/94

2 122285 Izabella  Duracova 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 261/93

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Junior
1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 287/99

2 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 272/91

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG 1 Hånd
1 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 263/89

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 1
1 57192 Lars Jensen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 280/96

2 55920 Lars Jensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 267/88

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 2
1 58179 Ole Hardon 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 271/92

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 3
1 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 274/92

2 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 262/89
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Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd
1 57506 Uffe Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 275/91

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd
1 81478 Randi Johansen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 279/92

2 81407 Christa Rassow 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 272/91

3 68245 Jim Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 257/87

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse FRI
1 103737 Kristina Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 265/88


